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201204230001
38070

04/23/2012
11:18:35

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MASON LOUIS
B

Instr
#:20110401000
102430

201204230001
38080

04/23/2012
11:18:36

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES O DONNEL
ROYCE G

Instr
#:20100420000
120300

201204110001
23980

04/11/2012
11:24:08

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BURKE
PATRICIA M

29 67 Lot#:5 Lot:A
Book:29 Pg:67
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 5
AND 6

201204250001
42880

04/25/2012
02:34:52

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MASON LOUIS
BOYD

10 54 Lot#:67
Book:10 Pg:54
Sub:ALTADEN
A WOODS
2ND SECTOR
2ND AND 5TH
SECTORS


