Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201204230001 38070	04/23/2012 11:18:35	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MASON LOUIS B					Instr #:20110401000 102430	
201204230001 38080	04/23/2012 11:18:36	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	O DONNEL ROYCE G					Instr #:20100420000 120300	
201204110001 23980	04/11/2012 11:24:08	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURKE PATRICIA M			29	67		Lot#:5 Lot:A Book:29 Pg:67 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSINGS RESURVEY OF LOTS 5 AND 6
201204250001 42880	04/25/2012 02:34:52	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MASON LOUIS BOYD			10	54		Lot#:67 Book:10 Pg:54 Sub:ALTADEN A WOODS 2ND SECTOR 2ND AND 5TH SECTORS